LAKEVIEW

VILLAGE OF LAKEVIEW
315 S. LINCOLN AVENUE / P.O. BOX 30

LAKEVIEW, MI 48850

WATER AND SEWER RATES
Effective March 1, 2017, a 2.5 % Increase

MONTCALM COUNTY

OFFICE 989.352.6322 FAX 989.352.6378

Below are the new rate adjustments concerning
Residential Users and Commercial (Other) Businesses

METERED RATES:
Water — Residential
Monthly Base Rate
Monthly per Thousand Gallon Rate

Water - Other
Monthly Base Rate
Monthly per Thousand Gallon Rate

Sewer — Residential
Monthly Base Rate
Monthly per Thousand Gallon Rate

Sewer — Other
Monthly Base Rate
Monthly per Thousand Gallon Rate

NON-METERED:

Sewer
Residential — Monthly Rate
Other — Monthly Rate

ADDITIONAL UNITS:
Water
Residential (Owner Occupied) Monthly Rate
Other (Non-Owner Occupied Monthly Rate
Sewer
Residential (Owner Occupied) Monthly Rate
Other (Non-Owner Occupied) Monthly Rate

Old Rates
15.01
2.70

15.01
2.70

18.05
3.45

18.05
3.45

43.58
43.58

7.52
11.27

9.02
13.52

Change

0.38
0.07

0.38
0.07

0.45
0.09

0.45
0.09

1.09
1.09

0.19
0.28

0.23
0.34

New Rates

15.39
2.77

15.39
2.77

18.50
3.54

18.50
3.54

44.67
44.67

7.71
11.55

9.25
13.86



