



## VILLAGE OF LAKEVIEW

315 S. LINCOLN AVENUE / P.O. BOX 30 LAKEVIEW, MI 48850

## MONTCALM COUNTY

OFFICE 989.352.6322 FAX 989.352.6378

## **WATER AND SEWER RATES**

Effective March 1, 2017, a 2.5 % Increase Below are the new rate adjustments concerning Residential Users and Commercial (Other) Businesses

	hange N	lew Rates
Water – Residential  Monthly Base Rate  15.01	0.38	15.39
Monthly per Thousand Gallon Rate 2.70	0.07	2.77
Water - Other	0.00	45.00
Monthly Base Rate 15.01  Monthly per Thousand Gallon Rate 2.70	0.38 0.07	15.39 2.77
Monthly per modsand Gallon Rate 2.70	0.07	2.11
Sewer – Residential		
Monthly Base Rate 18.05	0.45	18.50
Monthly per Thousand Gallon Rate 3.45	0.09	3.54
Sewer – Other		
Monthly Base Rate 18.05	0.45	18.50
Monthly per Thousand Gallon Rate 3.45	0.09	3.54
NON-METERED:		
Sewer		
Residential – Monthly Rate 43.58	1.09	44.67
Other – Monthly Rate 43.58	1.09	44.67
ADDITIONAL UNITS:		
Water		
Residential (Owner Occupied) Monthly Rate 7.52	0.19	7.71
Other (Non-Owner Occupied Monthly Rate 11.27 Sewer	0.28	11.55
Residential (Owner Occupied) Monthly Rate 9.02	0.23	9.25
Other (Non-Owner Occupied) Monthly Rate 13.52	0.34	13.86